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50m, Jugend M12 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:-; XIX:-; XX:-; XXI:-;

XXII:-; XXIII:-; XXIV:-; XXV:-; XXVI:-; XXVII:-; XXVIII:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 27 Andonov Lyubomir 2013 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 8,42 1./VI
2 28 Prinesdomu Jakob 2013 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 9,74 (.733) 3./VI
3 29 Sergienko Denis 2013 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 9,92 4./VI

400m, Jugend M12 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 27 Andonov Lyubomir 2013 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 95,37 4./II
2 29 Sergienko Denis 2013 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 98,42 4./III
3 28 Prinesdomu Jakob 2013 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 118,74 10./II

50m, Kinder M11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:-; XIX:-; XX:-; XXI:-;

XXII:-; XXIII:-; XXIV:-; XXV:-; XXVI:-; XXVII:-; XXVIII:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 20 Di Sapia Paolo 2014 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 8,56 1./IV
2 24 Mikulka Emilio 2014 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 8,95 1./V
3 21 Edelmann David 2014 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 9,00 2./V
4 26 Susljik Stefan 2014 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 9,19 2./VI
5 23 Ghangas Gurshaan 2014 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 9,89 (.882) 3./V
6 22 Ghangas Gurmaan 2014 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 11,41 (.403) 4./V
7 25 Seemann Pascal 2014 AUT VS Traiskirchen 12,17 5./V

400m, Kinder M11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 20 Di Sapia Paolo 2014 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 81,36 1./II
2 26 Susljik Stefan 2014 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 90,41 2./II
3 21 Edelmann David 2014 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 90,88 3./II
4 24 Mikulka Emilio 2014 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 98,89 6./II
5 23 Ghangas Gurshaan 2014 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 102,49 7./II
6 22 Ghangas Gurmaan 2014 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 132,76 13./II
7 25 Seemann Pascal 2014 AUT VS Traiskirchen 132,98 14./II

50m, Kinder M10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:-; XIX:-; XX:-; XXI:-;

XXII:-; XXIII:-; XXIV:-; XXV:-; XXVI:-; XXVII:-; XXVIII:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 11 Janisch Christoph 2015 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 8,64 1./III
2 2 Bilandzija Petar 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 8,69 1./I
3 9 Höllerl Lorenz 2015 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 8,70 1./II
4 3 Bortolotti Niklas 2015 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 9,01 2./I
5 4 Brandstetter Leopold 2015 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 9,29 (.287) 3./I
6 1 Aldrighetti Dario 2015 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 9,37 4./I
7 10 Holley Johannes 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,57 2./II
8 5 Ciza Theodor 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,69 5./I
9 13 Kostic Christian Kai 2015 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 9,89 (.884) 2./III

10 7 Firat Ali 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,24 3./II
11 15 Maljichi Ben 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,34 (.340) 3./III
12 19 Wiedner Konstantin 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,35 (.342) 2./IV
13 16 Rusiti Malik 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,36 (.359) 3./IV
14 12 Kaindel Sebastian 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,69 4./III
15 17 Sulejmani Abid 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,81 4./IV
16 8 Frey Loui 2015 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,84 4./II
17 6 Ekinci Mehmet 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,90 5./II
18 18 Tomic Relja 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 11,58 5./IV
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400m, Kinder M10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 9 Höllerl Lorenz 2015 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 79,88 1./I
2 3 Bortolotti Niklas 2015 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 83,22 2./I
3 2 Bilandzija Petar 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 86,19 3./I
4 11 Janisch Christoph 2015 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 88,24 4./I
5 4 Brandstetter Leopold 2015 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 89,30 5./I
6 10 Holley Johannes 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 89,99 6./I
7 1 Aldrighetti Dario 2015 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 91,91 7./I
8 13 Kostic Christian Kai 2015 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 95,15 8./I
9 5 Ciza Theodor 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 96,17 9./I

10 19 Wiedner Konstantin 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 97,50 5./II
11 8 Frey Loui 2015 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 110,22 10./I
12 16 Rusiti Malik 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 110,85 8./II
13 12 Kaindel Sebastian 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 115,78 11./I
14 6 Ekinci Mehmet 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 116,66 12./I
15 18 Tomic Relja 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 117,32 9./II
16 7 Firat Ali 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 117,87 13./I
17 15 Maljichi Ben 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 119,50 11./II
18 17 Sulejmani Abid 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 127,01 12./II

50m, Kinder W11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:-; XIX:-; XX:-; XXI:-;

XXII:-; XXIII:-; XXIV:-; XXV:-; XXVI:-; XXVII:-; XXVIII:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 90 Diemling Sabine 2014 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 9,14 1./XVIII
2 92 Mohl Sophia 2014 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,04 1./XIX
3 91 Hrdina-Seywerth Rosalie 2014 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,17 (.163) 2./XIX

400m, Kinder W11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 90 Diemling Sabine 2014 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 93,56 2./VII
2 91 Hrdina-Seywerth Rosalie 2014 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 107,34 4./VII
3 92 Mohl Sophia 2014 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 109,22 6./VII

50m, Kinder W10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:-; XIX:-; XX:-; XXI:-;

XXII:-; XXIII:-; XXIV:-; XXV:-; XXVI:-; XXVII:-; XXVIII:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 83 Kopf Chiara 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,29 (.282) 1./XVII
2 78 Bilandzija Ana 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,31 1./XVI
3 87 Rexhepi Angelina 2015 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 9,61 2./XVIII
4 77 Bernold Leana 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,64 2./XVI
5 81 Gerbautz Lina 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,76 (.756) 2./XVII
6 86 Munteanu Michelle 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,85 3./XVIII
7 80 Cordes Emilie 2015 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 9,86 (.858) 4./XVI
8 82 Geringer Cora-Marie 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,94 (.938) 3./XVII
9 85 Mehofer Eva 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 11,01 (.003) 4./XVII

10 89 Yagmur Alya 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 11,16 (.154) 4./XVIII
11 88 Seidelmann Melanie 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 11,40 5./XVIII
12 79 Buzuku Leonita 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 11,81 5./XVI

400m, Kinder W10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 80 Cordes Emilie 2015 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 85,95 1./VI
2 83 Kopf Chiara 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 89,09 2./VI
3 86 Munteanu Michelle 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 90,26 1./VII
4 78 Bilandzija Ana 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 97,41 4./VI
5 77 Bernold Leana 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 100,93 5./VI
6 85 Mehofer Eva 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 112,52 8./VII
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400m, Kinder W10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) - Fortsetzung 13.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

7 81 Gerbautz Lina 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 119,25 11./VI
8 79 Buzuku Leonita 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 121,91 12./VI
9 88 Seidelmann Melanie 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 124,36 11./VII

10 82 Geringer Cora-Marie 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 126,86 13./VI
11 89 Yagmur Alya 2015 AUT VS Traiskirchen 132,81 13./VII

87 Rexhepi Angelina 2015 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf ./VII

50m, Kinder M9 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:-; XIX:-; XX:-; XXI:-;

XXII:-; XXIII:-; XXIV:-; XXV:-; XXVI:-; XXVII:-; XXVIII:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 55 Drabek Johannes 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 8,73 1./XI
2 67 Paluszek Filip 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,08 1./XIV
3 69 Petrovic Lukas 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,13 (.129) 2./XIV
4 65 Lucic Leo 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 9,22 1./XIII
5 51 Baumgartner Emilian 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,25 (.242) 2./XI
6 68 Paulitsch Roman 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,48 3./XIV
7 62 Jüttner Lukas 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,49 2./XIII
8 53 Brühne Max 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,63 (.629) 3./XI
8 54 Denner Paul 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,63 (.629) 3./XI

10 60 Husic Fabian 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,76 (.756) 1./XII
10 76 Zeciri Mehdi 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,76 (.756) 3./XVI
12 72 Ronge Raphael 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 9,80 1./XV
13 56 Ferlan Florian 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,81 2./XII
14 61 Ibraimi Samed 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,88 (.871) 3./XIII
15 73 Schauderer Patrick 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,96 2./XV
16 74 Stokic Mateja 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,01 3./XV
17 75 Wokner Erik 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,03 4./XV
18 71 Reif Samuel 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,05 (.046) 5./XV
19 58 Glatz Raphael 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,06 (.054) 3./XII
20 52 Benes Mattia 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,06 (.055) 5./XI
21 70 Ponweiser Lukas 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 10,11 4./XIV
22 66 Mladenovic Ben 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 10,15 5./XIV
23 63 Karalikj Emir 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,17 (.165) 4./XIII
24 59 Huber Florian 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,93 (.921) 4./XII
25 57 Gebhart Simon 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 11,13 5./XII
26 64 Konorsa Samuel 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 11,32 5./XIII

400m, Kinder M9 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 69 Petrovic Lukas 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 78,25 1./V
2 55 Drabek Johannes 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 80,05 1./IV
3 62 Jüttner Lukas 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 83,08 2./V
4 67 Paluszek Filip 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 84,16 3./V
5 65 Lucic Leo 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 86,34 4./V
6 53 Brühne Max 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 89,16 2./IV
7 54 Denner Paul 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 89,27 3./IV
8 68 Paulitsch Roman 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 89,71 5./V
9 76 Zeciri Mehdi 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 91,35 (.343) 3./VI

10 51 Baumgartner Emilian 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 94,50 5./IV
11 58 Glatz Raphael 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 96,01 6./V
12 61 Ibraimi Samed 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 98,37 7./V
13 60 Husic Fabian 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 99,72 8./V
14 56 Ferlan Florian 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 100,41 7./IV
15 52 Benes Mattia 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 102,45 8./IV
16 75 Wokner Erik 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 103,75 6./VI
17 66 Mladenovic Ben 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 103,83 9./V
18 73 Schauderer Patrick 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 104,79 7./VI
19 72 Ronge Raphael 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 106,22 8./VI
20 71 Reif Samuel 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 107,35 9./VI
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400m, Kinder M9 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) - Fortsetzung 13.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

21 74 Stokic Mateja 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 107,75 10./VI
22 70 Ponweiser Lukas 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 108,87 10./V
23 59 Huber Florian 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 110,16 11./V
24 64 Konorsa Samuel 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 117,40 12./V
25 63 Karalikj Emir 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 128,76 13./V
26 57 Gebhart Simon 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 129,91 14./V

50m, Kinder M8 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:-; XIX:-; XX:-; XXI:-;

XXII:-; XXIII:-; XXIV:-; XXV:-; XXVI:-; XXVII:-; XXVIII:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 40 Günkel Lorenz 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 9,38 1./VIII
2 45 Mikulka Henry 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 9,41 1./IX
3 41 Heyderer David 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 9,55 2./IX
4 39 Frankl Levi 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 9,86 (.855) 2./VIII
5 47 Schranz Konstantin Gabriel 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,05 (.044) 1./X
6 44 Krones Alexander 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,10 3./IX
7 48 Unterer Elias 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 10,18 2./X
8 38 Fogowitz Ben 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,30 3./VIII
9 46 Probst Viktor 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,35 (.344) 3./X

10 37 Bortolotti Gabriel 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,42 4./VIII
11 50 Werth Moritz 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,47 4./X
12 49 Wallner Paul 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,89 5./X
13 42 Jursitzky Luca 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,94 (.939) 4./IX
13 43 Karaszek Felix 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 10,94 (.939) 4./IX
15 36 Bammer Noah 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 11,25 5./VIII

400m, Kinder M8 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 40 Günkel Lorenz 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 90,68 1./III
2 45 Mikulka Henry 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 91,12 4./IV
3 41 Heyderer David 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 91,35 (.343) 2./III
4 38 Fogowitz Ben 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 95,43 3./III
5 47 Schranz Konstantin Gabriel 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 98,26 6./IV
6 39 Frankl Levi 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 101,75 5./III
7 37 Bortolotti Gabriel 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 102,99 7./III
8 48 Unterer Elias 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 104,12 9./IV
9 43 Karaszek Felix 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 105,42 10./IV

10 46 Probst Viktor 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 105,86 11./IV
11 44 Krones Alexander 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 106,80 12./IV
12 42 Jursitzky Luca 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 107,09 8./III
13 50 Werth Moritz 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 107,53 13./IV
14 36 Bammer Noah 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 108,85 10./III
15 49 Wallner Paul 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 116,27 14./IV

50m, Kinder W9 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:-; XIX:-; XX:-; XXI:-;

XXII:-; XXIII:-; XXIV:-; XXV:-; XXVI:-; XXVII:-; XXVIII:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 113 Dornhofer Louise 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 8,85 1./XXIII
2 122 Kracher-Kisow Carolina 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,13 (.123) 1./XXV
3 124 Krstic Nina 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,25 (.242) 2./XXV
4 119 Husic Anastasia 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,51 1./XXIV
5 116 Hansmann Amelie 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,74 (.738) 2./XXIV
6 125 Levai Dominika 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,83 3./XXV
7 115 Güner Sila 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,88 (.872) 2./XXIII
8 117 Hospodka Helena 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,93 3./XXIV
9 126 Neunkirchner Johanna 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 9,98 1./XXVI

10 134 Trujkic Helena 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,08 1./
XXVII
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50m, Kinder W9 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) - Fortsetzung 13.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:-; XIX:-; XX:-; XXI:-;

XXII:-; XXIII:-; XXIV:-; XXV:-; XXVI:-; XXVII:-; XXVIII:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

11 120 Jelencsics Sophie 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,21 4./XXIV
12 114 Gindl Mia 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 10,22 3./XXIII
13 118 Hrdina-Seywerth Lilia 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,28 (.272) 5./XXIV
14 112 Bislimi Amila 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,34 (.331) 4./XXIII
15 121 Kopfinger Amy 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,36 (.356) 4./XXV
16 127 Pazdernik Svenja 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,39 2./XXVI
17 137 Vonyik Viktoria 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,48 1./

XXVIII
18 135 Tunjic Maja 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,55 2./

XXVII
19 140 Zujic Lea 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,74 2./

XXVIII
20 139 Wokacek Luisa 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 10,82 3./

XXVIII
21 132 Susljik Lena 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,87 (.866) 3./

XXVII
22 133 Titzer Sonja 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,93 (.929) 4./

XXVII
23 128 Ramadani Zejna 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 10,95 3./XXVI
24 129 Reif Thalia 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 11,08 4./XXVI
25 123 Kremer Caroline 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 11,14 (.133) 5./XXV
26 131 Stanev Larra 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 11,21 5./

XXVII
27 138 Winkelmayer Eleonora 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 11,68 4./

XXVIII

400m, Kinder W9 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 124 Krstic Nina 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 92,10 1./IX
2 113 Dornhofer Louise 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 92,92 2./IX
3 122 Kracher-Kisow Carolina 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 93,79 3./IX
4 116 Hansmann Amelie 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 96,62 4./IX
5 115 Güner Sila 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 99,38 5./IX
6 134 Trujkic Helena 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 102,33 1./X
7 114 Gindl Mia 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 102,41 6./IX
8 117 Hospodka Helena 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 105,75 7./IX
9 119 Husic Anastasia 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 106,42 8./IX

10 125 Levai Dominika 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 106,95 9./IX
11 120 Jelencsics Sophie 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 107,49 10./IX
12 126 Neunkirchner Johanna 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 107,90 11./IX
13 135 Tunjic Maja 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 110,25 2./X
14 118 Hrdina-Seywerth Lilia 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 113,44 12./IX
15 139 Wokacek Luisa 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 116,97 3./X
16 138 Winkelmayer Eleonora 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 121,72 4./X
17 137 Vonyik Viktoria 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 125,41 5./X
18 131 Stanev Larra 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 127,24 6./X
19 133 Titzer Sonja 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 127,50 7./X
20 129 Reif Thalia 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 128,23 8./X
21 123 Kremer Caroline 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 132,31 13./IX
22 128 Ramadani Zejna 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 134,94 9./X
23 132 Susljik Lena 2016 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 138,26 10./X
24 127 Pazdernik Svenja 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 141,33 11./X
25 121 Kopfinger Amy 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 144,17 14./IX
26 140 Zujic Lea 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen 153,85 12./X

112 Bislimi Amila 2016 AUT VS Traiskirchen ./VIII
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50m, Kinder W8 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:-; XIX:-; XX:-; XXI:-;

XXII:-; XXIII:-; XXIV:-; XXV:-; XXVI:-; XXVII:-; XXVIII:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 104 Reindl Theresa 2017 AUT VS Maria Enzersdorf 9,66 1./XXI
2 102 Hofstädter Lea 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,40 2./XXI
3 110 Trejbal Melissa 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,60 1./XXII
4 105 Riedl Sophie 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,87 (.864) 3./XXI
5 108 Schuster Xenia 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 10,96 2./XXII
6 100 Frey Laura 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 10,99 (.985) 2./XX
7 101 Geist Nora 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 11,01 (.001) 4./XXI
8 106 Rudeshko Yeva 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 11,41 (.405) 3./XXII
9 107 Sarompek Lilla 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 11,64 4./XXII

400m, Kinder W8 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 108 Schuster Xenia 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 102,39 1./VIII
2 104 Reindl Theresa 2017 AUT VS Maria Enzersdorf 103,96 2./VIII
3 102 Hofstädter Lea 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 106,73 3./VIII
4 106 Rudeshko Yeva 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 109,46 5./VIII
5 101 Geist Nora 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 110,31 6./VIII
6 110 Trejbal Melissa 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 111,18 7./VIII
7 107 Sarompek Lilla 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 111,65 8./VIII
8 100 Frey Laura 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 2 112,34 9./VIII
9 105 Riedl Sophie 2017 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 113,14 10./VIII

50m, Kinder M7 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:-; XIX:-; XX:-; XXI:-;

XXII:-; XXIII:-; XXIV:-; XXV:-; XXVI:-; XXVII:-; XXVIII:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 33 Kromer Ben 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,12 1./VII
2 31 Kern Paul 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,28 (.273) 2./VII
3 32 Köysüren Yakup 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,77 3./VII
4 35 Rakic Aleksandar 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,99 (.985) 4./VII

34 Peli Emilio 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf ./VII

400m, Kinder M7 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 31 Kern Paul 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 102,42 6./III
2 35 Rakic Aleksandar 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 107,92 9./III
3 32 Köysüren Yakup 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 111,69 11./III
4 33 Kromer Ben 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 111,88 12./III

34 Peli Emilio 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf ./III

50m, Kinder W7 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:-; XIX:-; XX:-; XXI:-;

XXII:-; XXIII:-; XXIV:-; XXV:-; XXVI:-; XXVII:-; XXVIII:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 98 Scharbau Lea 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,25 1./XX
2 94 Mosiienko Polina 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 10,33 3./XIX
3 93 Moser Florentina 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 11,14 (.138) 4./XIX
4 97 Rohr Katja 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 11,16 (.153) 3./XX
5 99 Traxler Magdalena 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 11,39 4./XX
6 96 Reindl Valerie 2018 AUT KG Maria Enzersdorf 12,12 5./XX
7 95 Probst Karla 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 12,35 5./XIX
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400m, Kinder W7 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 13.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 94 Mosiienko Polina 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 94,36 3./VII
2 99 Traxler Magdalena 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 107,59 4./VIII
3 98 Scharbau Lea 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 108,93 5./VII
4 93 Moser Florentina 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 110,99 7./VII
5 97 Rohr Katja 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 113,61 9./VII
6 96 Reindl Valerie 2018 AUT KG Maria Enzersdorf 114,37 10./VII
7 95 Probst Karla 2018 AUT VS1 Guntramsdorf 130,49 12./VII


